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Men / 8 / All ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blake Winkler256
Texas Dreams

12.700 10.000 11.90011.100 11.50012.100 69.300
1 1 2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Evan Murr151
North Texas Elite

11.000 9.800 11.0009.600 9.9009.700 61.000
6 2 6 7 2 3 2 

2 

Clayton Harvey148
North Texas Elite

11.600 7.400 11.60011.300 8.7008.500 59.100
3 4 1 2 4 6 3 

3 

Kyle McCarthy142
North Texas Elite

12.300 6.100 11.30010.800 8.0008.700 57.200
2 8 3 4T 3 8 4 

4 

Jack McKenzie143
North Texas Elite

10.800 6.300 11.30010.400 8.4008.200 55.400
7 6 4 4T 7 7 5 

5 

Lennart Barron147
North Texas Elite

11.300 6.900 11.4009.300 7.0008.300 54.200
5 5 7 3 6 9 6T

6T

Weston Utley146
North Texas Elite

10.700 6.200 9.8009.800 9.3008.400 54.200
8 7 5 8 5 4 6T

6T

Devan Arvidson153
Rogue

11.400 8.000 11.3008.800 0.0000.000 39.500
4 3 8 4T 8T 10 8 

8 

Cameron Clover185
United Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 11.5000.000 11.500
9T 9T 9T 9T 8T 1T 9 

9 

Jacobee Jones183
United Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.2000.000 9.200
9T 9T 9T 9T 8T 5 10 

10 
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